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Club : Bywell Shooting Ground
Discipline : DTL

Disabled Sitting
Name

Paul Garnsworthy
Paul Garnsworthy

Lorrie Greening
Lorrie Greening

Disabled Standing

Name

Mark Delf
Mark Delf

Peter Parker
Peter Parker

Stephen Booth
Stephen Booth

Daniel Harrison
Daniel Harrison

Geoffrey Nutter
Geoffrey Nutter

Meghan Ryan
Meghan Ryan

Ian Lobb
Ian Lobb

Anthony England
Anthony England

Grandparent
Name

Phillip Morgan
Phillip Morgan

Shaun Gardener
Shaun Gardener

Mark Shaw
Mark Shaw

Results

Position

1
EE148729

2
EE137724

Position

1
EE132851

2
EE94407

3
EE92866

a4
EE150975

5
EE88429

6
EE146452

7
EE144297

8
EE4785

Position

1
WW376

2
EE100330

3
EE96250

/
)
&4

- Teams

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Competition : 2025 English Open DTL
Date : 07/06/2025 09:00 - 07/06/2025 17:00

Score

272
272

237
237

Score

297
297

293
293

289
289

288
288

270
270

238
238

231
231

214
214

Score

296
296

295
295

294
294

Ex

100
100

100
100

Ex

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

Ex

100
100

100
100

100
100
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Paul Neal
Paul Neal

Richard Chapple
Richard Chapple

David Priestman
David Priestman

Tom Devaney
Tom Devaney

Stephen Booth
Stephen Booth

Liam Cox
Liam Cox

Clive Weston
Clive Weston

Andrew Heywood
Andrew Heywood

John Bellamy
John Bellamy

Allan Henry
Allan Henry

John Barnett
John Barnett

Martin Houghton
Marvin Houghton

Angus MacDonald
Angus MacDonald

Jackie Houghton
Jackie Houghton

Roger Lewis
Roger Lewis

Garry Sayles
Garry Sayles

Gordon Greening
Gordon Greening

Robert Agar
Robert Agar

a4
EE32440

5=
EE668

5=
EE122880

7
WW663

8=
EE92866

8=
EE99378

10
EE67724

11=
EE140237

11=
EE10984

13=
EE4336

13=
EE6247

15
EE98708

16
S51746

17
EE98707

18
EE12352

19
EE119513

20=
EE100552

20=
EE11253

/
)
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293

291
291

291
291

290
290

289
289

289
289

284
284

283
283

283
283

282
282

282
282

281
281

276
276

274
274

273
273

270
270

268
268

268
268

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Norman Scott 22 264 100
Norman Scott SS5385 264 100
Russell Holden 23 258 100
Russell Holden EE7228 258 100
Stuart Kitchen 24 0 100
Stuart Kitchen EE82169 100
Womble

Name Position Score Ex
Michael & Paul Turner 1 583 200
Paul Turner EE8949 292 100
Michael Turner EE109672 291 100
Mark & Thomas Shaw 2 579 200
Mark Shaw EE96250 294 100
Thomas Shaw EE151000 285 100
Clive & David Weston 3 577 200
David Weston EE106227 293 100
Clive Weston EE67724 284 100
Christopher & Richard Morris 4 569 200
Richard Morris EE111934 288 100
Christopher Morris EE103791 281 100
Marvin & Dale Houghton 5 561 200
Marvin Houghton EE9S8708 281 100
Dale Houghton EE98709 280 100
John & Diana Barnett 6 559 200
John Barnett EE6247 282 100
Diana Barnett EE38494 277 100
David & David Galloway 7 557 200
David Galloway SS3699 287 100
David Galloway SS1097 270 100
Richard & Janine Travers 8 552 200
Richard Travers EE126677 281 100
Janine Travers EE126676 271 100
Bill & Mark Cumberlidge 9 545 200
Mark Cumberlidge EE109912 280 100
Bill Cumberlidge EE39880 265 100
David & Caroline Stanbrook 10 539 200
Caroline Stanbrook EE112079 272 100
David Stanbrook EE112080 267 100
Robert & Daniel Agar 11 532 200
Robert Agar EE11253 268 100

Daniel Agar EE61849 264 100
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Peter Relph & Jane Hitchmough
Peter Relph
Jane Hitchmough

Jo & Fergus Watson-Hopkinson
Jo Watson-Hopkinson
Fergus Watson-Hopkinson

Stuart & Charlotte Kitchen
Charlotte Kitchen
Stuart Kitchen

Parent & Child
Name

Mark & David White
David White
Mark White

Peter & Edward Armett
Edward Armett
Peter Armett

Mark & Thomas Shaw
Mark Shaw
Thomas Shaw

David & Toby Hurstfield
Toby Hurstfield
David Hurstfield

David & Ellie Whitehead
Ellie Whitehead
David Whitehead

Rodney & Lewis Dalton
Lewis Dalton
Rodney Dalton

Daniel & George Agar
Daniel Agar
George Agar

Senior Regional Team
Name

North Seniors
Sam Winterburn
Nigel Chapman
Keith Blaney
Stephen Petch
John Beveridge
Paul Turner
Tom Robinson
Michael Turner
John Laverick
David Whitehead

12
EE105605
EE105606

13
EE131679
EE131680

14
EE118936
EE82169

Position

1
S56999
556407

2
EE142941
EE88517

3
EE96250
EE151000

a4
EE29411
EE29410

5
EE140816
EE128142

6
EE139460
EE25233

7
EE61849
EE151868

Position

1
EE147119
EE64228
EE145927
EE136548
EE139199
EE8949
EE90911
EE109672
EE118908
EE128142

/
)
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527
294
233

515
263
252

282
282

Score

582
294
288

581
299
282

579
294
285

568
291
277

566
283
283

559
287
272

512
264
248

Score

1479
299
296
296
295
293
292
291
291
286
283

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

Ex

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

Ex

500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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East Midlands Seniors
Leon Gill

Curtis Woolley
Steven Janes
Paul Neal

Marty Smith

Alex Harris

Paul Meakin
Stuart Whitehead
Richard Morris
Lee Wilcoxson

West Midlands Seniors
Daniel Price
Shaun Gardener
Peter Relph
David Weston
Jamie Marshman
William Gent
Jack Ruane

Paul Sant

David Hurstfield
Jeremy Ayshford

South West Seniors
Chris Smyth
Richard Chapple
Richard Ryan
Anthony Dore
Michael Webber
Andrew Heywood
Nicholas Shadrick
David Sleeman
Robert Dietz
Colin Chidley

Ladies Regional Team
Name

East Midlands Ladies
Joanna Fairclough
Olivia Stevens
Georgina Chamberlain

West Midlands Ladies
Sarah Milroy

Diana Barnett

Jane Hitchmough

North Ladies
Charlotte Kitchen
Katie Parker
Caroline Whitehead

Junior Regional Team
Name

East Midlands Juniors

2
EE127545
EE111369
EE130245
EE32440
EE125835
EE124605
EE111393
EE108175
EE111934
EE129381

3
EE133087
EE100330
EE105605
EE106227
EE148305
EE3114
EE129118
EE125165
EE29410
EE128715

a4
EE35610
EE668
EE128757
EE31935
EE52256
EE140237
EE7079
EE103314
EE125714
EE117916

Position

1

EE140968
EE144618
EE145063

2
EE132049
EE38494
EE105606

3

EE118936
EE142547
EE130306

Position
1

>

/

1476
298
297
296
293
292
292
290
289
288
275

1471
298
295
294
293
291
289
286
281
277
265

1445
292
291
289
287
286
283
281
271
270
269

Score

567
288
279
275

562
285
277
233

554
282
272
262

Score
585

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100
100
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100
100

Ex

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

Ex
200



Page 6 of 7 (07/06/2025 18:05)

<
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
Edward Armett EE142941 299 100
Joshua Kind EE147384 286 100
George Dilley EE145674 286 100
North Juniors 2 575 200
Cory Doble EE134655 288 100
Lewis Dalton EE139460 287 100
Ellie Whitehead EE140816 283 100
West Midlands Juniors 3 291 100
Toby Hurstfield EE29411 291 100
Veteran Regional Team
Name Position Score Ex
North Veterans 1 580 200
Ian Douglas EE33433 292 100
David Garrett EE124724 288 100
Allan Henry EE4336 282 100
East Midlands Veterans 2 577 200
Stephen Eley EE125207 296 100
Marvin Houghton EES8708 281 100
West Midlands Veterans 3 574 200
Colin Heathcote EE16429 292 100
John Barnett EE6247 282 100
Edd Furber EE26175 278 100
5 Man Team
Name Position Score Ex
Team Hull 1 1478 500
Elis Jones Ww2324 299 100
Curtis Woolley EE111369 297 100
Nigel Chapman EE64228 296 100
Mark Shaw EE96250 294 100
Paul Turner EE8949 292 100
Keith's Legends 2 1449 500
Mark Delf EE132851 297 100
Stephen Petch EE136548 295 100
Steven Price EE139293 288 100
Cory Doble EE134655 288 100
Mark Stamper EE96760 281 100
Team Eley 3 1445 500
Shaun Gardener EE100330 295 100
Alex Harris EE124605 292 100
David Priestman EE122880 291 100
Jack Ruane EE129118 286 100
Paul Sant EE125165 281 100
Team Bywell 4 1440 500
Ian Mullarkey EE71316 298 100
Marty Smith EE125835 292 100
Daniel Beedan EE90263 286 100

Allan Henry EE4336 282 100
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Maurice Beedan

Clays of Glory
Daniel Price
Paul Neal
Michael Turner
Allan Hilton
John Mason

Team Cocketts
Edward Armett
Paul Meakin

Peter Armett
Harry Briggs-Price
Lee Wilcoxson

Holmes Chapel
Toby Hurstfield
Philip Mills

Keith Bond

Edd Furber
David Hurstfield

The Belly Tubbies
Gary Burton
Michael Webber
Nicholas Shadrick
David Sleeman
Colin Chidley

EE90262

5
EE133087
EE32440
EE109672
EE25924
EE133189

6
EE142941
EE111393
EE88517
EE146206
EE129381

7
EE29411
WWw1544
EE6792
EE26175
EE29410

8

EE3121
EE52256
EE7079
EE103314
EE117916

/
)
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282

1424
298
293
291
275
267

1422
299
290
282
276
275

1419
291
288
285
278
277

1403
296
286
281
271
269

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100



